
Mandi Prices Today Sangli - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Maize - Deshi Red Sangli(Miraj) APMC  2,000.00  2,050.00 -  1,950.00 2026-01-31  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Chikoos(Sapota) - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  3,000.00  4,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-23  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Papaya - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  1,250.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-23  1,250.00 INR/Quintal

Guava - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  3,000.00  4,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-23  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Local Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  1,300.00  2,100.00 -  500.00 2026-01-23  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Water Melon - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  2,250.00  3,000.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-23  2,250.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  10,000.00  13,000.00 -  7,000.00 2026-01-23  10,000.00 INR/Quintal

Pineapple - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  2,500.00  3,500.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-23  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Local Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  1,150.00  1,600.00 -  700.00 2026-01-23  1,150.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  9,500.00  13,500.00 -  5,500.00 2026-01-23  9,500.00 INR/Quintal

Grapes - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  5,000.00  7,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-23  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Orange - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  4,250.00  5,500.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-23  4,250.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Other Palus APMC  3,000.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-20  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Palus APMC  3,000.00  3,500.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-20  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Other Palus APMC  3,500.00  4,000.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-20  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  5,250.00  7,500.00 -  3,000.00 2025-12-20  5,250.00 INR/Quintal

Dry Grapes - Other Tasgaon APMC  37,100.00  41,400.00 -  36,000.00 2025-12-20  37,100.00 INR/Quintal

Seetapal - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  5,000.00  7,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-12-20  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market) APMC  3,500.00  4,500.00 -  2,500.00 2025-12-20  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Islampur APMC  4,000.00  5,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-12-16  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Other Islampur APMC  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00 2025-12-16  3,250.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Other Aatpadi APMC  9,200.00  17,500.00 -  1,000.00 2025-12-07  9,200.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  5,750.00  7,500.00 -  4,000.00 2025-11-03  5,750.00 INR/Quintal

Guava - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  1,750.00  2,500.00 -  1,000.00 2025-11-03  1,750.00 INR/Quintal
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Green Peas - Other Sangli  7,000.00  8,000.00 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01  7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Other Sangli  3,681.00  4,011.00 -  3,350.00 2025-11-01  3,681.00 INR/Quintal

Mataki - Other Sangli  10,500.00  14,000.00 -  7,000.00 2025-11-01  10,500.00 INR/Quintal

Seetapal - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  3,750.00  5,500.00 -  2,000.00 2025-11-01  3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Water Melon - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  1,400.00  1,800.00 -  1,000.00 2025-11-01  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Kulthi(Horse Gram) - Other Sangli  5,000.00  5,500.00 -  4,500.00 2025-11-01  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Other Sangli  5,500.00  7,500.00 -  3,500.00 2025-11-01  5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Sangli  3,550.00  4,000.00 -  3,100.00 2025-11-01  3,550.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Local Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  1,700.00  2,100.00 -  1,300.00 2025-11-01  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Sangli  6,900.00  7,000.00 -  6,800.00 2025-11-01  6,900.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Local Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  1,300.00  2,100.00 -  500.00 2025-11-01  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sangli  4,475.00  5,200.00 -  3,749.00 2025-11-01  4,475.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  8,500.00  12,000.00 -  5,000.00 2025-11-01  8,500.00 INR/Quintal

Chikoos(Sapota) - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  4,000.00  6,000.00 -  2,000.00 2025-11-01  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  4,500.00  5,500.00 -  3,500.00 2025-11-01  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Orange - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  3,000.00  4,000.00 -  2,000.00 2025-11-01  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  8,500.00  12,000.00 -  5,000.00 2025-11-01  8,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Sangli  2,888.00  3,000.00 -  2,775.00 2025-11-01  2,888.00 INR/Quintal

Papaya - Other Sangli(Phale, Bhajipura Market)  1,500.00  2,000.00 -  1,000.00 2025-11-01  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Beans - Other Islampur  4,600.00  5,000.00 -  4,000.00 2025-10-31  4,600.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage - Other Islampur  1,200.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2025-10-31  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - Other Islampur  3,550.00  4,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-10-31  3,550.00 INR/Quintal

Chilly Capsicum - Other Islampur  5,600.00  7,000.00 -  4,000.00 2025-10-31  5,600.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Other Islampur  2,000.00  2,500.00 -  1,500.00 2025-10-31  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Islampur  2,200.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00 2025-10-31  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Other Islampur  1,700.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2025-10-31  1,700.00 INR/Quintal
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